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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Reilly Bloomer         M1519         1/69    5:31       13:42
2     Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4549         1/18    5:35       13:53
3     Benjamin Harter        M1519         2/69    5:37       13:56
4     Zach Beller            M1519         3/69    5:37       13:57
5     Andrew McCullough      M1519         4/69    5:41       14:06
6     Henry West             M1519         5/69    5:41       14:06
7     Daniel Padilla         M1519         6/69    5:46       14:19
8     Henry Fowler           M1519         7/69    5:48       14:23
9     Tristan Carpenter      M1519         8/69    5:48       14:24
10    Mason Wegener          M1519         9/69    5:49       14:27
11    Jackson Mestler        M1519        10/69    5:50       14:29
12    Cole Bruns             M1519        11/69    5:51       14:31
13    Tobias Wright          M1519        12/69    5:53       14:36
14    Michael Martin         M1519        13/69    5:57       14:47
15    Kyle Morrison          M1519        14/69    5:58       14:49
16    Ben Elder              M1114         1/29    5:59       14:51
17    Josiah Darland         M1519        15/69    5:59       14:51
18    Eli Cytrynbraun        M1519        16/69    6:00       14:54
19    Garrett Stollar        M1519        17/69    6:01       14:57
20    Patrick Wagner         M5054          1/8    6:02       14:59
21    Jacob Cytrynbraun      M1519        18/69    6:03       15:01
22    Jenner Higgins         M1114         2/29    6:04       15:03
23    Ryann McCullough       M1519        19/69    6:04       15:04
24    Aubrey Anderson        M1519        20/69    6:04       15:04
25    Clark Embleton         M1519        21/69    6:04       15:05
26    Jim Bloomer            M4549         2/18    6:07       15:11
27    Sam Harwood            M1519        22/69    6:12       15:23
28    Will Knowlton          M1519        23/69    6:12       15:24
29    Andres Harris          M1519        24/69    6:13       15:27
30    Ian Brown              M5054          2/8    6:14       15:30
31    Cameron Bean           M1519        25/69    6:16       15:34
32    Gannon Jones           M1519        26/69    6:16       15:34
33    Luke Currey            M1519        27/69    6:16       15:35
34    Ryan Helbling          M1519        28/69    6:22       15:49
35    Brian Leesen           M2024          1/3    6:23       15:50
36    Sam Scherer            M1519        29/69    6:25       15:57
37    Miles Wright           M1519        30/69    6:26       15:59
38    Griffin Coleman        M1114         3/29    6:27       16:00
39    Derek Harney           M1519        31/69    6:28       16:03
40    Donald Fowler          M4549         3/18    6:28       16:04
41    Gene Mowery            M5559          1/7    6:28       16:05
42    Ian Bania              M1519        32/69    6:30       16:08
43    Gracie Todd            F1519         1/67    6:31       16:10
44    Jacob Shelton          M1519        33/69    6:32       16:15
45    Terry Leonard          M1519        34/69    6:33       16:15
46    Tom Reitmann           M5054          3/8    6:34       16:18
47    Sam Nelson             M1519        35/69    6:35       16:22
48    Vincent Huynh-Watkins  M1114         4/29    6:38       16:30
49    Dave Peterson          M4549         4/18    6:39       16:30
50    Jesse Wittenborn       M1114         5/29    6:39       16:31
51    Alec Bania             M1519        36/69    6:40       16:32
52    Sarah Lloyd            F2529          1/4    6:40       16:33
53    Morgan McAdams         M1519        37/69    6:40       16:33
54    Brighton Glassman      F1519         2/67    6:40       16:34
55    Shawn Melendy          M1519        38/69    6:41       16:36
56    Sean Davis             M1519        39/69    6:41       16:37
57    Paulo Montenegro       M4044          1/7    6:41       16:37
58    Olivia Goodheart       F1519         3/67    6:42       16:37
59    Annie Richards         F1519         4/67    6:42       16:38
60    Natalie Mosman         F1519         5/67    6:44       16:44
61    Dev Saroop Khalsa      M1114         6/29    6:47       16:50
62    Celina Hess            F2529          2/4    6:48       16:53
63    Joe Griffin            M5054          4/8    6:48       16:54
64    Justin Ferguson        M1519        40/69    6:49       16:57
65    Johnathon Armstrong    M1519        41/69    6:50       16:57
66    Buddy Myers            M1519        42/69    6:52       17:02
67    Nate Parrish           M1519        43/69    6:53       17:07
68    Carlin Otterstedt      M1519        44/69    6:54       17:07
69    Ben Coutant            M5054          5/8    6:54       17:08
70    Rick Ohlson            M6064          1/3    6:55       17:10
71    Jennifer Fedorov       F4044          1/9    6:56       17:14
72    Tom Kay                M4044          2/7    6:57       17:15
73    Solomon Faulkner       M1114         7/29    6:58       17:19
74    Morgan Pfunder         F1519         6/67    6:59       17:20
75    John Gustafson         M5559          2/7    6:59       17:21
76    Duane Pedersen         M3539          1/6    7:00       17:23
77    Brysen McPhetridge     M1519        45/69    7:02       17:27
78    Jackson Skortman       M1114         8/29    7:02       17:27
79    Grayson Mazziotti      M1114         9/29    7:02       17:28
80    Alex Eddy              M1519        46/69    7:05       17:35
81    Adam Hagey             M1519        47/69    7:07       17:40
82    Brennan Lilley         M1519        48/69    7:08       17:43
83    Callan Stowell         M1114        10/29    7:08       17:43
84    Caramia Mestler        F1114         1/16    7:09       17:45
85    David J Elliott        M6569          1/1    7:09       17:46
86    Travin Eastlick        M1114        11/29    7:10       17:48
87    Kanon Clark            M1114        12/29    7:11       17:50
88    Nicole Mowery          F1519         7/67    7:11       17:51
89    Ian Twyman             M1114        13/29    7:12       17:52
90    Jake Sabitt            M1519        49/69    7:12       17:53
91    Talia Park             F1114         2/16    7:15       18:00
92    John Hall              M5559          3/7    7:15       18:02
93    Saul Wold              M4549         5/18    7:16       18:02
94    Emmalyn Lindsey        F1519         8/67    7:18       18:08
95    Mark Andersen          M5054          6/8    7:19       18:10
96    Adrienne Banks         F1519         9/67    7:20       18:12
97    Parker Kolpin          F1519        10/67    7:20       18:13
98    Richard Mitchell       M5054          7/8    7:22       18:17
99    Michele Stowell        F4044          2/9    7:22       18:18
100   Montana Max            M1519        50/69    7:23       18:20
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101   Melissa Berry          F1114         3/16    7:24       18:22
102   Chris Girard           M4549         6/18    7:24       18:23
103   John Wells             M5559          4/7    7:25       18:25
104   Daniel Hovet           M1519        51/69    7:26       18:28
105   Eleanor Thaler         F1519        11/67    7:27       18:31
106   Andy Ham               M1519        52/69    7:29       18:36
107   Meredith Bothman       F1519        12/67    7:31       18:40
108   Madeleine Maier        F1519        13/67    7:32       18:43
109   Jantzen Mazziotti      F1114         4/16    7:32       18:43
110   Sam Brown              M4549         7/18    7:33       18:46
111   Everett Brandt         M1114        14/29    7:35       18:51
112   Kaelan Recca           M1519        53/69    7:36       18:52
113   Lauren Finkelstein     F1519        14/67    7:39       19:00
114   Olivia Powell          F1519        15/67    7:39       19:01
115   Hope Powell            F1114         5/16    7:39       19:01
116   Kyra Hanson            F1519        16/67    7:40       19:01
117   Cesare Bocci           M1519        54/69    7:43       19:10
118   Jesse Shaneyfelt       M1519        55/69    7:46       19:19
119   Grace Pinckney         F1519        17/67    7:47       19:20
120   Daniel Morphis         M4044          3/7    7:49       19:25
121   Jack McGaughey         M1114        15/29    7:52       19:33
122   Riley Callahan         M1519        56/69    7:53       19:34
123   Tosten Peterson        M1519        57/69    7:53       19:35
124   Madeleine Rosebrook    F1519        18/67    7:54       19:36
125   David Russo            M1519        58/69    7:54       19:37
126   Kaitlyn Riplinger      F1519        19/67    7:54       19:37
127   Katherine Quillin      F1519        20/67    7:54       19:38
128   Sharon Rogers          F5054          1/5    7:55       19:39
129   Michael Kraynyak       M3539          2/6    7:57       19:44
130   Alex Steele            M1114        16/29    7:57       19:45
131   Carla Spangler         F4044          3/9    7:57       19:46
132   Mia Goodman            F1519        21/67    8:03       19:59
133   Hannah Eshelman        F1519        22/67    8:03       19:59
134   Manami Diaz Tsuzuki    F1519        23/67    8:03       19:59
135   Dana Bean              F1519        24/67    8:04       20:01
136   Tyler Fechtel          M1519        59/69    8:09       20:14
137   Alejandra Harris       F0110          1/4    8:10       20:18
138   Tessa Bretschneider    F0110          2/4    8:10       20:18
139   Tim Cochran            M4044          4/7    8:11       20:19
140   Wren Hamilton          F1114         6/16    8:12       20:22
141   Chad Hamilton          M4044          5/7    8:12       20:22
142   Katrina Stewart        F4044          4/9    8:12       20:23
143   Laurie Morley          F5054          2/5    8:14       20:28
144   Gabe Garboden          M1114        17/29    8:15       20:30
145   Dennis Garboden        M4549         8/18    8:15       20:31
146   Logan Bothman          M1114        18/29    8:15       20:31
147   Scott Maier            M5559          5/7    8:17       20:34
148   Wally Miller           M5559          6/7    8:20       20:43
149   Chase Stowell          M1519        60/69    8:21       20:44
150   Sabrina Boyd           F1519        25/67    8:21       20:44
151   Alexa Wetzel           F1519        26/67    8:22       20:47
152   Hannah Merrifield      F1519        27/67    8:22       20:47
153   Jack Kiesewetter       M1519        61/69    8:22       20:47
154   Kai Harper             M1519        62/69    8:24       20:51
155   Mark Odell             M1519        63/69    8:24       20:52
156   Doris Tai              F5054          3/5    8:25       20:53
157   Abby King              F1519        28/67    8:25       20:54
158   Anne Regali            F1519        29/67    8:26       20:56
159   Hannah O'Sullivan      F1519        30/67    8:26       20:57
160   Connor Baker           M1519        64/69    8:27       21:01
161   Lisa Quillin           F4549          1/4    8:28       21:01
162   Kathleen Frisella      F1519        31/67    8:28       21:03
163   Maddie Morrell         F1519        32/67    8:30       21:08
164   Sarah Hovet            F1519        33/67    8:32       21:12
165   Hal Barnett            M1114        19/29    8:33       21:14
166   Geoffrey Johnson       M2529          1/4    8:33       21:15
167   Samuel Sowanick        M2529          2/4    8:34       21:17
168   Max Wagner             M1114        20/29    8:34       21:17
169   Skylar Roach           F1519        34/67    8:34       21:18
170   Brie Dunne             F1519        35/67    8:35       21:18
171   Erin Duncan            F1519        36/67    8:36       21:22
172   Morgan Le              M1519        65/69    8:36       21:23
173   Jason Salden           M3539          3/6    8:38       21:28
174   Eryn Salden            F3034          1/2    8:38       21:28
175   Summer Dunne           F1114         7/16    8:39       21:28
176   Becca Henry            F4044          5/9    8:40       21:32
177   Kathleen Monroe        F1519        37/67    8:40       21:32
178   Derek Wolfsturm        M1519        66/69    8:42       21:36
179   Callista Hunt          F1519        38/67    8:47       21:49
180   Jonathan Quillin       M1114        21/29    8:47       21:50
181   Mimi Raiter            F5054          4/5    8:47       21:50
182   Carolyn McCann         F4044          6/9    8:47       21:50
183   Mackenzie Mendez       F1519        39/67    8:48       21:50
184   Ed Stroub              M4549         9/18    8:48       21:52
185   Kaeleen Kutz           F1519        40/67    8:48       21:53
186   Adria Rosebrook        F1114         8/16    8:49       21:55
187   Lauren Hamilton        F1519        41/67    8:50       21:57
188   Aimee Green            F1519        42/67    8:50       21:57
189   Sequioa Hart           F1519        43/67    8:53       22:05
190   Beth Sprague           F3539          1/4    8:57       22:15
191   Jane Regali            F1114         9/16    8:59       22:19
192   Molly Schwarte         F1519        44/67    8:59       22:19
193   Hannah Schwarte        F1519        45/67    8:59       22:19
194   Megan Green            F1114        10/16    9:02       22:26
195   Shawn Recca            M1114        22/29    9:02       22:27
196   Steve Grube            M5054          8/8    9:03       22:30
197   Julie Smith                           0/0    9:04       22:30
198   Maya Peterson          F1519        46/67    9:04       22:32
199   McKinley Patrick       F1519        47/67    9:05       22:34
200   Tucker Darland         M0110          1/8    9:05       22:34
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201   Sydney Warden          F1519        48/67    9:05       22:35
202   Sarah Goodheart        F1519        49/67    9:06       22:35
203   Michael Harman         M4549        10/18    9:06       22:35
204   Molly Love             F1519        50/67    9:06       22:36
205   Anna Rochon            F1114        11/16    9:06       22:36
206   Anne Yates             F1519        51/67    9:06       22:37
207   Kayla Thomet           F1519        52/67    9:06       22:37
208   Joshua Reay            M1519        67/69    9:06       22:37
209   MacKenzie Barron       F1519        53/67    9:07       22:38
210   Kyle Leatham           M1519        68/69    9:07       22:38
211   Madison Cates          F1519        54/67    9:07       22:39
212   Shelby Dodrill         F1519        55/67    9:08       22:43
213   Piper Ruiz             F2529          3/4    9:15       22:59
214   Dana Hamilton          F1114        12/16    9:16       23:01
215   Katie Wardan           F1114        13/16    9:18       23:07
216   Sara Montenegro        F1114        14/16    9:19       23:08
217   Lissa Davis            F1519        56/67    9:20       23:12
218   Meghan Born            F1519        57/67    9:22       23:15
219   Dan Stalie             M4549        11/18    9:31       23:39
220   Peter Davis            M4549        12/18    9:33       23:42
221   Joe Deberry            M0110          2/8    9:36       23:50
222   Alexandra Kalen        F1519        58/67    9:40       24:00
223   Susan Bock             F4549          2/4    9:42       24:06
224   Noah Kochevar          M1519        69/69    9:44       24:11
225   Aly Heusch             F1519        59/67    9:45       24:13
226   Gabe Roman             M1114        23/29    9:45       24:14
227   Sukumaran Appalasamy   M5559          7/7    9:46       24:17
228   Manuel Balesteri       M6064          2/3    9:47       24:19
229   Aaron Yost             M4549        13/18    9:51       24:27
230   Johanna Peerenboom     F2024          1/3    9:55       24:38
231   Tristan Hediger        M2024          2/3    9:55       24:38
232   Matthew Long           M3539          4/6    9:57       24:42
233   June Miller            F5559          1/2    9:58       24:45
234   Julia Howe             F1519        60/67    9:59       24:48
235   Pam Bolen              F3539          2/4   10:00       24:50
236   Zane Johnston          M0110          3/8   10:05       25:03
237   Gunner Loncle          M1114        24/29   10:05       25:03
238   Kevin Steeves          M3539          5/6   10:05       25:04
239   Regan Grube            F1519        61/67   10:13       25:23
240   Kathy Gibbs            F6064          1/2   10:16       25:31
241   Linsey Kau             F2024          2/3   10:23       25:47
242   Mattison Dimercurio    F1519        62/67   10:38       26:24
243   John Votipka           M6064          3/3   10:39       26:27
244   Ashley Sequeira        F2529          4/4   10:46       26:44
245   Halle Sequeira         F0110          3/4   10:46       26:45
246   Brian Kau              M4549        14/18   10:46       26:45
247   Kathy Kernan           F4549          3/4   10:57       27:13
248   Mike Tingue            M3034          1/1   11:01       27:22
249   Lori Tingue            F3034          2/2   11:01       27:22
250   Krista Khan            F3539          3/4   11:12       27:50
251   Farhan Khan            M4549        15/18   11:13       27:51
252   Rebecca Jones          F1519        63/67   11:14       27:54
253   Ryann Thompson         F1114        15/16   11:17       28:03
254   Hollie Irwin           F1519        64/67   11:25       28:22
255   Tyler Chase            M1114        25/29   11:30       28:34
256   Howard Yost            M0110          4/8   11:33       28:41
257   Aaron Staniak          M2024          3/3   11:38       28:54
258   Susan Staniak          F4549          4/4   11:38       28:54
259   Mark Staniak           M4549        16/18   11:38       28:55
260   Matthew Nasholm        M2529          3/4   11:42       29:04
261   Nicole Orre            F1519        65/67   11:45       29:11
262   Kenzie Privat          F1519        66/67   11:45       29:12
263   Elissa Thomas          F2024          3/3   11:56       29:38
264   Caden Friesen          M1114        26/29   12:01       29:52
265   Thomas Grigsby         M1114        27/29   12:01       29:53
266   Jennifer Friesen       F3539          4/4   12:02       29:54
267   Heidi Grigsby          F4044          7/9   12:05       30:00
268   Bev Sapp               F6064          2/2   12:05       30:01
269   Octavion Mooers        M0110          5/8   12:06       30:04
270   Tim Ellenberger        M4549        17/18   12:06       30:04
271   Jane Dods              F7579          1/1   12:07       30:06
272   Joe Sloan              M2529          4/4   12:12       30:19
273   Robert Rose            M3539          6/6   12:12       30:20
274   Cody Morrell           M1114        28/29   12:58       32:13
275   Samuel Baker           M1114        29/29   12:58       32:14
276   Kerek Kato             M0110          6/8   13:11       32:46
277   Ken Kato               M4044          6/7   13:11       32:46
278   Mimi Kato              F4044          8/9   13:12       32:47
279   William Soule          M4549        18/18   13:18       33:03
280   Katie Soule            F1114        16/16   13:18       33:03
281   Ele Takahashi          F5054          5/5   13:22       33:12
282   Chris Boccella         M4044          7/7   13:23       33:15
283   Felix Boccella         M0110          7/8   13:23       33:16
284   Sue Anderson           F5559          2/2   13:48       34:18
285   Kyra Jones             F1519        67/67   14:33       36:10
286   Ellie Yost             F0110          4/4   15:46       39:10
287   Leo Boccella           M0110          8/8   15:51       39:23
288   Kerry Boccella         F4044          9/9   15:53       39:28
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